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190,138 acres at 09/13/20 @ 2200

Beachie Creek Fire
ORWIF-200299
09/14/2020 24hr

Progression Map

20200902_1430 186.6 +186.6
20200903_1000 271.1 +84.5
20200904_1553 379 +107.9
20200905_0129 408.3 +29.4
20200905_1715 425.5 +17.2
20200906_2030 513.3 +87.7
20200907_2000 775.7 +262.5
20200908_1130 132,506.2 +131,730.5
20200908_2330 158,906.8 +26,400.6
20200909_2037 181,051.7 +22,144.9
20200910_2028 186,700.1 +5,648.4
20200911_2113 188,352.3 +1,652.2
20200912_2154 188,927.3 +575
20200913_2201 190,138.5 +1,211.3
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